SA
N
ITIZER
S
‡ A
N
D
 W

PVC boards and pre-wired for
220 VAC and ORP Controller
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
NUMBER OF
PRIMARY (P) AND
SECONDARY (S)
IC60 CELLS
NUMBER OF
PRIMARY
POWER CEN-
TERS (520978)
NUMBER OF
SECONDARY
POWER CEN-
TERS (520556)
CHLORINE
PER
24 HRS (LBS.)
POOL
VOLUME
(GAL)1
520970 COMSYS-2 1P 1 0 2 10,000
520971 COMSYS-4 1P, 1S 1 1 4 20,000
520972 COMSYS-6 1P, 2S 1 2 6 30,000
520973 COMSYS-8 1P, 3S 1 3 8 40,000
520974 COMSYS-10 1P, 4S 1 4 10 50,000
520975 COMSYS-12 1P, 5S 1 5 12 60,000
520976 COMSYS-14 1P, 6S 1 6 14 70,000
520977 COMSYS-16 1P, 7S 1 7 16 80,000
Must use an external ORP Controller. We suggest
Commercial IntelliChem Systems.
For replacement parts please call Technical Service at 1-800-831-7133.
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm.